Liberal R-2 School District
01/03/2022 02:02 PM
Account Nunber
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GENERAL

Account Description

CURRENT TAXES

DELI NQUENT TAXES

PROP C NEW MONI ES

EARNI NGS ON | NVEST
ADULT PAI D LUNCHES NSLP
FS NON- PROG RECEI PTS

FS NON- PROG REV STUDNT SFSP
FEES - EL

FEES - M5

FEES - HS

PRE SCHOOL

FACI LI TY RENTALS

G FTS

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE
CREDI T CARD REBATE
OTHER LOC REV FI RE REST
E- RATE REFUND

WE PAY FEES

RR & UTILITY TAX
TRANSPORTATI ON REV

PAT PROGRAM

SMALL SCHOOLS GRANT

VOTECH - CTE BASE AND
PERFORNVANCE GRANT

STATE FOOD SERVI CE

HI GH NEEDS FUNDS STATE
OTHER STATE REVENUE

MEDI CAl D REI MBURSEMEN

ARP ESSER |1

CRRSA ESSER |

CARES RELI EF ESSER

CARES TRANSPORTATI ON GEERS
SP ED PART B

ECSE - 611

SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM
SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM
TITLE |

PY TITLE 1

TITLE IV

FS SFSP MEALS / DELI VERY
SMALL RURAL SCHOOLS

CARES OTHER FEDERAL REVENUE
NET | NSURANCE RECOVERY

REVENUE by FUND
LIBERAL R-2 REVENUES NOVEMBER 2021
Revi sed Budget Reci eved During

Year- To- Date

Bal ance at EOM

Mont h
1,031, 738. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1, 031, 738. 00
82, 283. 00 2,360. 27 33, 704. 06 48, 578. 94
177, 087. 00 34,854, 49 117, 745. 86 59, 341. 14
9, 939. 00 92.01 1,077.76 8,861. 24
3,425.00 349. 21 724. 38 2,700. 62
8, 250. 00 599. 15 2,131.45 6,118. 55
0. 00 0. 00 668. 95 (668. 95)
0. 00 0. 00 1, 200. 00 (1, 200. 00)
0. 00 0. 00 800. 00 (800. 00)
23,910. 00 0. 00 910. 00 23, 000. 00
11, 604. 00 1,112. 00 6, 396. 00 5, 208. 00
500. 00 43. 00 574. 00 (74.00)
250. 00 0. 00 100. 00 150. 00
27, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 27,000. 00
0.00 46.76 252.77 (252. 77)
0. 00 0. 00 212. 69 (212.69)
0. 00 1, 021. 94 9, 682. 50 (9, 682.50)
0.00 0.01 0.09 (0.09)
172, 543. 00 0. 00 0. 00 172, 543. 00
40, 419. 00 5,023. 00 29, 620. 00 10, 799. 00
3,350. 00 1, 430. 00 1, 430. 00 1, 920. 00
36, 760. 00 4,174.50 17, 161. 50 19, 598. 50
8, 004. 00 0. 00 0. 00 8, 004. 00
1,172.00 0. 00 0. 00 1,172.00
25, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 25, 000. 00
0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
6, 855. 00 661. 41 3,158.52 3, 696. 48
85, 483. 00 0. 00 0. 00 85, 483. 00
272,249. 00 0. 00 2,389.33 269, 859. 67
0. 00 0. 00 1,212.16 (1, 212.16)
0. 00 0. 00 6, 974. 67 (6,974.67)
101, 387. 00 0. 00 25, 346. 76 76, 040. 24
2,949. 00 0. 00 0. 00 2,949. 00
120, 582. 00 18, 470. 26 41, 538. 66 79, 043. 34
54,071. 00 7, 350. 56 15, 932. 36 38, 138. 64
14, 526. 00 0. 00 0. 00 14, 526. 00
0.00 0.00 72.32 (72.32)
81. 00 0. 00 0. 00 81. 00
4,500. 00 0. 00 4,139.59 360. 41
24,562. 00 0. 00 0. 00 24, 562. 00
0. 00 0. 00 857.51 (857.51)
0. 00 29, 349. 56 29, 349. 56 (29, 349.56)
2,350, 479. 00 106, 938. 13 355, 363. 45 1, 995, 115. 55
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Liberal R-2 School District

01/03/2022 02:02 PM
Account Nunber

20 TEACHER FUND

20 5113
20 5211
20 5311
20 5319
20 5325
20 5423 000 0000
20 5424 000 0000
20 5437 000 0000
20 5451 000 0000
20 5451 100 0000
20 5461 100 0000
20 5465 000 0000
20 5465 100 0000

20 TEACHER FUND

42300
42400
43703
45100
45100
45100
46500
00001

Account Description

PROP C NEW MONI ES
FI NES FORFEI T ETC
M N GUARANTEE REV
CLASSROOM TRUST TEACHERS
SMALL SCHOOLS GRANT
CRRSA ESSER |

CARES RELI EF ESSER
SP ED HI GH NEEDS
TITLE |

PY TITLE 1

PY TITLE I V. A
TITLE Il A

PY TITLE I A

REVENUE by FUND

LIBERAL R-2 REVENUES NOVEMBER 2021
Revi sed Budget

Reci eved During

Year- To- Date

Bal ance at EOM

Mont h
106, 252. 00 20,912. 70 70, 647.53 35, 604. 47
15, 584. 00 0. 00 0. 00 15, 584. 00
1, 488, 188. 00 115, 975. 69 606, 089. 69 882, 098. 31
115, 209. 00 0. 00 0. 00 115, 209. 00
36, 760. 00 4,174.50 17, 161. 50 19, 598. 50
0. 00 0. 00 28,013.51 (28,013.51)
0. 00 0. 00 18, 533. 84 (18,533. 84)
1, 500. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1, 500. 00
108, 569. 00 0. 00 0. 00 108, 569. 00
0.00 0.00 19, 759. 72 (19, 759. 72)
0. 00 0. 00 2,307.00 (2,307.00)
272.00 0. 00 0. 00 272.00
0.00 0.00 916. 48 (916. 48)
1,872, 334.00 141, 062. 89 763, 429. 27 1,108, 904. 73
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Liberal R-2 School District
01/03/2022 02:02 PM

Account Number Account Description

30 DEBT SERVICES FUND

30 5111 CURRENT TAXES

30 5112 DELI NQUENT TAXES

30 5141 180 0000 00018 | NTEREST DEBT SERVI CE
30 5221 RR & UTILITIES

30 5691 180 0000 00018 TEMP REV BOND 18 MOHEFA

30 DEBT SERVI CES FUND

REVENUE by FUND
LIBERAL R-2 REVENUES NOVEMBER 2021

Revi sed Budget Reci eved During Year- To- Date Bal ance at EOM
Mont h
199, 254. 00 0. 00 0. 00 199, 254. 00
15, 891. 00 455, 95 6, 510. 78 9, 380. 22
0.00 21.91 119. 56 (119. 56)
33, 322. 00 0.00 0. 00 33, 322. 00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00
248, 467. 00 477. 86 6, 630. 34 241, 836. 66
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Liberal R-2 School District
01/03/2022 02:02 PM
Account

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

5114
5115
5116
5141
5319
5631
5631
5631

Nunber

Account Description

CAPTIAL PROJECTS FUND

180 0000 00018

191
192

FI'N I NST TAX

SURTAX MERCHANT & MANUFACTUR
IN LIEU OF TAX

| NTEREST

CLASSROOM TRUST CAPI TAL PRQJ
NET I NS RECOVERY

NET I NS RECOVERY BUS BARN
NET I NS RECOVERY EL GYM

CAPTI AL PROJECTS FUND

REVENUE by FUND

LIBERAL R-2 REVENUES NOVEMBER 2021
Revi sed Budget

Reci eved During

Year- To- Date

Bal ance at EOM

Mont h
120. 00 0. 00 0. 00 120. 00
10, 588. 00 0. 00 0. 00 10, 588. 00
6, 030. 00 0. 00 0. 00 6, 030. 00
0.00 0.00 26.79 (26.79)
0. 00 17, 641. 46 61, 992. 82 (61,992.82)
0. 00 235, 557. 96 235, 557. 96 (235, 557. 96)
31, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 31, 000. 00
671, 063. 00 0. 00 0. 00 671, 063. 00
718, 801. 00 253, 199. 42 297,577. 57 421, 223. 43
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Liberal R-2 School District

01/03/2022 02:02 PM
Account Nunber

60 ACTIVITY FUND

60 5171 000 0000
60 5171 012 1050
60 5171 013 3000
60 5171 014 1050
60 5171 015 3000
60 5171 016 1050
60 5171 018 3000
60 5171 106 1050
60 5172 098 4020
60 5173 026 1050
60 5173 027 1050
60 5173 048 1050
60 5173 048 3000
60 5173 048 4020
60 5174 000 0000
60 5174 028 1050
60 5174 030 1050
60 5174 031 1050
60 5174 033 1050
60 5179 000 0000
60 5179 008 1050
60 5179 009 1050
60 5179 009 3000
60 5179 009 4020
60 5179 025 1050
60 5179 034 1050
60 5179 035 1050
60 5179 036 1000
60 5179 040 1050
60 5179 059 3000
60 5179 069 1050
60 5179 070 1050
60 5179 072 1050
60 5179 075 4020
60 5179 080 1050
60 5179 097 1050
60 5179 108 1050
60 5179 126 1050
60 5179 151 1050
60 5179 227 1050
60 5179 244 1050
60 5192 051 1050
60 5192 090 1050

00000

Account Description

ATHLETI C ADM SSI ONS
FOOTBALL VARI STY SA
FOOTBALL M5 SA
VOLLEYBALL VARSI TY SA
VOLLEYBALL M5 SA
BASKETBALL VARSI TY SA
BASKETBALL M5 SA

TONY DUBRAY TOURNAMENT REVENUE

ELEM LI B FUNDRAI SER
FFA SA

FCCLA SA

ARCHERY HS SA
ARCHERY M5 SA
ARCHERY ELEM SA
CLASS FUNDRAI SERS
CLASS 2025 SA

CLASS 2022 SA

CLASS 2023 SA

CLASS 2024 SA
ATHLETI CS ADM SSI ONS
CROSS COUNTRY SA

HS STUDENT Al D

M5 STUDENT Al D

ELEM STUDENT Al D
CHEER VARSI TY SA
YEARBOOK SA

BAND SA

FLOWER G FT FUND
DRAMA SA

STUCO M5 SA
BASKETBALL CAMP BOYS
BASKETBALL CAMP G RLS
FOOTBALL CAMP FUND
EL REWARDS SA

FBLA SA

| NDUSTRI AL ARTS SA
CROSS COUNTRY CAMP
FFA GREENHOUSE SA
PEDAL CAR

FFA BOAC GRANT
VOLLEYBALL CAMP FUND
LBT PARADEE G FT

LBT ZOUCHA G FT

REVENUE by FUND
LIBERAL R-2 REVENUES NOVEMBER 2021
Revi sed Budget Reci eved During

Mont h

32, 599. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 730. 00
0. 00 1, 629. 00
0. 00 0. 00
5, 093. 00 1,497.71
0. 00 3,283.16
0. 00 530. 57
0. 00 755. 00
0. 00 600. 00
0. 00 400. 00
43, 681. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 7, 869. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
37, 805. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 12.00
0. 00 305. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 292. 00
0. 00 137. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 230. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00
0. 00 0. 00

Year- To- Date

.00
4,531.
735
1,123
925
730
1, 629
.00
1, 497
10, 266
530.
1,876
850.
530.
.00
425.
8,578
6, 190
400.
.00
.00
900.
900.
1, 245.
858.
3,095
403.
45.
292.
147.
.00
.00
2,454
456.
265.
50.
744.
7,469
.00
500.
1,553
250.
250.

00
00
00
00
00
00

71
16
57
00
00
00

00
79
57
00

00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00

00
97
00
00
60
00

00
28
00
00

Bal ance at EOM

32, 599. 00
(4, 531. 00)
(735. 00)
(1, 123. 00)
(925. 00)
(730. 00)
(1, 629. 00)
0.00

3, 595. 29
(10, 266. 16)
(530. 57)
(1, 876.00)
(850. 00)
(530. 00)
43, 681. 00
(425. 00)
(8,578.79)
(6, 190. 57)
(400. 00)
37, 805. 00
0.00

(900. 00)
(900. 00)
(1, 245. 00)
(858. 00)
(3, 095. 50)
(403. 00)
(45. 00)
(292. 00)
(147. 00)
0.00

0.00

(2, 454. 00)
(456. 97)
(265. 00)
(50. 00)
(744. 60)
(7, 469. 00)
0.00

(500. 00)
(1, 553.28)
(250. 00)
(250. 00)
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REVENUE by FUND

Liberal R-2 School District
LIBERAL R-2 REVENUES NOVEMBER 2021

01/03/2022 02:02 PM
Account Number Account Description Revi sed Budget Reci eved During Year- To- Date Bal ance at EOM
Mont h
119, 178.00 18, 270. 44 62, 696. 15 56, 481. 85

60 ACTI VI TY FUND
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REVENUE by FUND

Liberal R-2 School District
LIBERAL R-2 REVENUES NOVEMBER 2021

Year- To- Date

Bal ance at EOM

01/03/2022 02:02 PM
Account Number Account Description Revi sed Budget Reci eved During
Mont h
5, 309, 259. 00 519, 948. 74

Grand Total :

1, 485, 696. 78

3, 823, 562. 22
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